
Debra Young Director dyoung1@doc.gov 202-482-4741
Thomas Cochran Program Manager tcochran@doc.gov 202-482-4424
Kevin Crowley Technical Support kcrowley@doc.gov 202-482-3540
Crystal Davis Program Support cdavis2@doc.gov 202-482-4825
Yancey Stern Program Support ystern@doc.gov 202-482-5781
Mike Williams Program Support - BAH mwilliam@doc.gov 202-482-7887
Gary Hill Program Suppot - CACI ghill@doc.gov 202-482-2128

OS  
Chiara Alsop  calsop@doc.gov 202-482-0361

jjohnson@doc.gov 202-482-4868
Census
Bill Russell  william.h.russell@census.gov 301-763-1804

douglas.p.sefton@census.gov 301-763-4422
NIST
Sandy Febach  sandra.febach@nist.gov 301-975-6326
NOAA
John Abbott  john.j.abbott@noaa.gov 301-713-0325 X124

charles.a.hughes@noaa.gov 816-426-7267 X229
PTO
Donna Angel  donna.angel@uspto.gov 703-305-4176  
OSDBU
Willette Hamilton  whamilton@doc.gov 202-482-6786
OCS
Pam Harper  pharper@doc.gov 703-487-4110  
CIO  
Kathy Dahl  kdahl@doc.gov 202-482-20225

OS+  
Lorenzo Ariyo-Lewis  lariyo-lewis@doc.gov 202-482-7402
Census
Sharon Driggins Suitland sharon.j.driggins@census.gov 301-763-8183
Suja Madhaven Suitland (Alternate) suja.madhaven.census.gov 301-763-1186
Clark Terrell Jeffersonville clark.k.terrell@census.gov 812-218-3351
Judy Carrier Jeffersonville (Alternate) judith.e.carrier@census.gov 812-218-3351
NIST
Pat Grimes  patricia.grimes@nist.gov 301-975-6387
Cheri Smith (Alternate) cheri.smith@nist.gov 301-975-4481
NOAA
Jan Dodi HQTR jan.dodi@noaa.gov 301-713-0839 X197
Jacob Nyquist HQTR (Alternate) jacob.m.nyquist@noaa.gov 301-713-0839 X203
Marjie Dones MASC marjie.d.dones@noaa.gov 303-497-3965  
Brenda Summers MASC (Alternate) brenda.s.summers@noaa.gov 303-497-5588
Chuck Hughes CASC charles.a.hughes@noaa.gov 816-426-7267 X229
Dennis Morris NDBC dennis.morris@noaa.gov 228-688-1705
Lynne Phipps EASC lynne.b.phipps@noaa.gov 757-441-6881
Sybil Custer EASC (Alternate) sybil.s.custer@noaa.gov 757-441-6889
Randall Brown WASC randall.w.brown@noaa.gov 206-526-6226
Acquisition Policy
Dao Vissering CAPPS Representative dvissering@doc.gov 202-482-4185
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Jacqueline Johnson (Alternate)

Peter Sefton (Alternate)

Chuck Hughes (Alternate)


